HEAT DETECTORS	 MIRCR & MIRCF SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
5137
Description
The MIRCR & MIRCF Series Heat Detectors provide
reliable fire detection by responding to both Rate of
Temperature increase (known as “Rate of Rise”), as
well as preset temperature level.

CAT. 5137
Rev. 2
Ordering Information
Model			   Description
MIRCR-135		  Rate of Rise & Fixed Temperature 135°F (57°C) Heat Detector
MIRCF-135		  Fixed Temperature 135°F (57°C) Heat Detector
MIRCR-200		  Rate of Rise & Fixed Temperature 200°F (93°C) Heat Detector
MIRCF-200		  Fixed Temperature 200°F (93°C) Heat Detector
Alignment Guide
Tab
Standard North American 3½" or
4" Electrical Box (not supplied)